
  
 

2014 Sewer Main Replacements at 

Ocean Avenue and Locust Avenue 

PROJECT NO. FY-14-WW-1 & 2 

BID OPENING:  2:00 p.m., TUESDAY, MAY 18, 2021 

 

CONTRACTOR BASE BID AMOUNT 

Tierra Contracting, Inc. 
5484 Overpass Road 
Santa Barbara, CA 93111 

$1,878,795.00 

Toro Enterprises, Inc. 
PO Box 6285 
Oxnard, CA 93031 

$1,910,548.00 

V. Lopez Jr. & Sons, Inc. 
PO Box 488 
Santa Maria, CA 93456 

$2,025,263.04 

RL Johnson Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 2359 
Lompoc, CA 93438 

$2,186,466.50 

John Madonna Construction Co., Inc. 
PO Box 5310 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 

$2,410,783.80 

Specialty Construction, Inc. 
645 Clarion Court 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

$2,977,807.00 

 

The Engineer’s construction cost estimate prepared during design and as advertised 

was in the range of $2,200,000 to $2,400,000. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
June 15, 2021 
Attachment 3 
Award for Project No. FY-14-WW-1 & 2 

BIDDERS LIST 


